- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

Appropriation Ordinance No. 2018-006 

AN ORDINANCE FOR THE AUGMENTATION OF FUNDS AMOUNTING TO TWO HUNDRED 
TEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN PESOS AND ELEVEN CENTAVOS 
(P210,647.11) FROM CY 2018 PERSONAL SERVICES SAVINGS OF VACANT FUNDED 
POSITION - OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT OFFICE AND 
MUNICIPAL BUDGET OFFICE FROM MAY 1, 2018 TO AUGUST 31, 2018  FOR THE 
PAYMENT OF MONETIZATION OF LEAVE CREDITS OF TWO (2) MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES